240cm

TECHNICAL DATA

Measurements
Finish
Material

Nett Weight (kg)

Primary Light:
Lamp

Lumens
Efficiency

Colour Rendering

H8 x @40cm
Clear
Plastic

1.5 kg

1 x 24w LED

2024
85Im/w
85 Ra

8cm

Pobrano z mamadecor.pl

CIM5008

Cimona Flush Acrylic
Medium LED

RRP
£102.00 (inc vAT)

J_— LED
IP Rating IP20
Suitable Indoor

https://www.darlighting.co.uk/
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